   Product Description
   Greenray Industries' T1276 TCXO offers excellent performance in high shock and
    vibration environments in a rugged, radiation tolerant package.
Features
• 200 krad (Si) total ionizing dose
• Rugged, hermetic, radiation tolerant 34.8 mm x 20.2 mm 24-PIN DIP package
• Frequency: 2.5 to 120MHz
• Wide temperature range -55°C to +125°C

Line 3: Frequency
Line 4: Serial Number + Date Code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
T1276 - T56 - C - 3.3 - LG - B - 10.0MHz - E
Model  Stability
Code
 Output
Type
 Supply
Voltage
 G-Sensitivity
Code
 Screening
Level
 Frequency
in MHz
 Termination
finish
  Refer to Electrical
Specs Table*
B37   (0°C to +55°C)
N16  (-20°C to +70°C)
T36   (-40°C to +85°C)
V56  (-55°C to +95°C)
X76  (-55°C to +125°C)
 C: CMOS
S: Sinewave
 3.3: 3.3V
5.0: 5.0V
 SD:    <   0.7 ppb/g
ULG: < 0.07 ppb/g
HG:  Customer-
specific
 Refer to
Screening
Levels Table
C: Level C
B: Level B
S: Level S
 From 2.5 to
120 MHz
 E: Gold plated
(RoHS), Standard
PB: SnPb 63/37
(non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5
(Lead-free)
*other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory.
Screening Information
Screening Levels
Screening Level S Level B Level C
Random Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 214,
Cond 1-B, 5 min. per axis
N/A N/A
Thermal Shock MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Cond. B-1
MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Cond. A
5 Cycles, min. to max.
operating temperature
PIND
MIL-STD-202, Method 217 N/A N/A
Electrical Test
(+25°C Parameters)
per Specification per Specification per Specification
Burn-in (Load) 240 hrs min. at max.
operating temperature
160 hrs min. at max.
operating temperature
160 hrs min. at max.
operating temperature
Electrical Test